Discourse at the Juncture —

Kullurwissenschafthches

SFB 485

MN
The Explanatory Power of Discourse Theory and Policy o B
Analysis for Understanding Peace Operations and R

Bappaystunyasmy

Humanitarian Intervention

SYMBOL

Universitat Konstanz

Workshop Programme — Project B 12
University of Konstanz, 22-24 September 2006

22 September

20:00

23 September
(Room V 1001)

9:00

10:30

11:00

11:45

12:30

14:00

Dinner at , Tolle Knolle“
(Bodanplatz 9)

Welcome and Introduction

The Research Protject and Clarification of Terms
(Wolfgang Seibel — University of Konstanz)

The Discussion Paper: The Explanatory Power of Discourse
Theory and Policy Analysis

(Julian Junk — University of Konstanz)

(Till Blume — University of Konstanz)

Discussion

Coffee Break

Discourses — The Role of Space and Time
(Joachim Blatter — Erasmus University of Rotterdam)

Discussion

International Relations and Discourse Theory
(Thomas Diez — University of Birmingham)

Discussion
Lunch Break

Norms in Inter-national Relations
(Antje Wiener — Queen’s University of Belfast)

Discussion



14:45

15:30

16:00

16:45

17:30

17:45

18:30

20:00

24 September
(V1001)
9:00

10:00

11:45

12:30

Norm Diffusion and Peace Operations
(Annika Bjérkdahl — University of Lund)

Discussion

Coffee Break

Norm Creation and Intervention

(Johannes Zech — University of Munich)

(Ursel Reich — University of Konstanz)

Discussion

Learning and Discourse in International Organizations
(Rainer Breul — German Foreign Office)

(Philipp Rotmann — Global Public Policy Institute, Berlin)
Discussion

Coffee Break

Routines and Routine-Breaking. Military Learning in Instable
Environments

(Thomas Rid — American Academy, Berlin)

Discussion

Tentative Conclusion(s) and Outlook for Sunday
(Wolfgang Seibel — University of Konstanz)

(Julian Junk — University of Konstanz)

(Till Blume — University of Konstanz)

Dinner at “Don Alfredo”
(Hofhalde 7)

General Comments
(Antje Wiener, Thomas Diez, Annika Bjérkdahl)

Final Discussion
(Chair: Wolfgang Seibel)

Concluding Remarks and Remarks on the planned publication
(Wolfgang Seibel)

Lunch at “Café Zeitlos”
(St.-Stephans-Platz 25)



