Discourse at the Juncture – The Explanatory Power of Discourse Theory and Policy Analysis for Understanding Peace Operations and Humanitarian Intervention



Workshop Programme – Project B 12 University of Konstanz, 22-24 September 2006

22 September

20:00

Dinner at "Tolle Knolle" (Bodanplatz 9)

23 September

(Room V 1001)

9:00	Welcome and Introduction
	The Research Protject and Clarification of Terms (Wolfgang Seibel – University of Konstanz)
	The Discussion Paper: The Explanatory Power of Discourse Theory and Policy Analysis (Julian Junk – University of Konstanz) (Till Blume – University of Konstanz)
	Discussion
10:30	Coffee Break
11:00	Discourses – The Role of Space and Time (Joachim Blatter – Erasmus University of Rotterdam)
	Discussion
11:45	International Relations and Discourse Theory (Thomas Diez – University of Birmingham)
	Discussion
12:30	Lunch Break
14:00	Norms in Inter-national Relations (Antje Wiener – Queen's University of Belfast)
	Discussion

14:45	Norm Diffusion and Peace Operations (Annika Björkdahl – University of Lund)
	Discussion
15:30	Coffee Break
16:00	Norm Creation and Intervention (Johannes Zech – University of Munich) (Ursel Reich – University of Konstanz)
	Discussion
16:45	Learning and Discourse in International Organizations (Rainer Breul – German Foreign Office) (Philipp Rotmann – Global Public Policy Institute, Berlin)
	Discussion
17:30	Coffee Break
17:45	Routines and Routine-Breaking. Military Learning in Instable Environments (Thomas Rid – American Academy, Berlin)
	Discussion
18:30	Tentative Conclusion(s) and Outlook for Sunday (Wolfgang Seibel – University of Konstanz) (Julian Junk – University of Konstanz) (Till Blume – University of Konstanz)
20:00	Dinner at "Don Alfredo" (Hofhalde 7)
24 September	
(V1001) 9:00	General Comments (Antje Wiener, Thomas Diez, Annika Björkdahl)
10:00	Final Discussion (Chair: Wolfgang Seibel)
11:45	Concluding Remarks and Remarks on the planned publication (Wolfgang Seibel)
12:30	Lunch at "Café Zeitlos" (StStephans-Platz 25)